Confidential Payslip

Monthly Payment: June 2024

Employee Details

Employee Name
Designation

Date of Joining

Earnings

Description
Basic Salary

Dearness Allowance

House Rent Allowance (HRA)

Conveyance
Special Allowance

Total Earnings

Deductions

Description
Provident Fund

Professional Tax

Tax Deducted at Source (TDS)

Total Deductions

Net Salary (in words)

John Doe Employee ID EMP123456
Software Engineer Department IT

15-Jan-2022 PAN Number AAAPL1234C

Amount ()
45,000
5,000

9,000

2,000

4,000

65,000

Amount (%)
3,000

200

2,000

5,200

Fifty Nine Thousand Eight Hundred Only

Net Salary (in figures)



59,800

Important Notes

e This payslip is confidential and intended solely for the employee named above.
e Please retain this document for your personal records and future reference.

e Netsalary is credited directly to the employee's registered bank account.

e For any discrepancies, kindly contact the HR department immediately.

e Tax deductions are as per prevailing government regulations.
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