

Confidential Payslip

Monthly Payment: June 2024

Employee Details

Employee Name	John Doe	Employee ID	EMP123456
Designation	Software Engineer	Department	IT
Date of Joining	15-Jan-2022	PAN Number	AAAPL1234C

Earnings

Description	Amount (₹)
Basic Salary	45,000
Dearness Allowance	5,000
House Rent Allowance (HRA)	9,000
Conveyance	2,000
Special Allowance	4,000
Total Earnings	65,000

Deductions

Description	Amount (₹)
Provident Fund	3,000
Professional Tax	200
Tax Deducted at Source (TDS)	2,000
Total Deductions	5,200

Net Salary (in words)

Fifty Nine Thousand Eight Hundred Only

Net Salary (in figures)

₹ 59,800

Important Notes

- This payslip is confidential and intended solely for the employee named above.
- Please retain this document for your personal records and future reference.
- Net salary is credited directly to the employee's registered bank account.
- For any discrepancies, kindly contact the HR department immediately.
- Tax deductions are as per prevailing government regulations.